
Canterbury Canine Obedience Club 

Championship Obedience Tests 

Saturday 26
th

 September 2020 

Results 

 Class: Saturday - Beginners Judge: Jo Miller 

 1 2 MIA CDX RA ES CGC G 71 

 OB/8091 LABRADOR RETRIEVER CROSS Melissa Evans 

 2 9 LACIE CGC F 68.5 

 OB/9017 GOLDEN  Brooke O'connor 
 RETRIEVER/SAMOYED  

 3 3 RO CH MISS STELLA RAE2 EP 68 

 OB/7965 BORDER COLLIE Shelley Guy 

 Class: Saturday - Novice Judge: Rosemary Cleator 

 1 17 GRETCHEN 97.5 

 OB/8398 HUNTAWAY Natalie Vaughan 

 2 29 SHANNONGOLD ORO BLANCO (AI) 97 

 01493-2018 GOLDEN RETRIEVER Ngaire Queree 

 3 19 BLAIRSGOLD MUSIC OF THE NIGHT 96 

 03971-2015 GOLDEN RETRIEVER Linda Blair 

 Class: Saturday - Test A Judge: Jo Miller 

 1 36 BONNIE JDX 144 

 OB/7128 HEADING DOG Bernadette Thompson 

 2 35 SPEYSIDE FLYING HIGH RA 141.5 

 05953-2014 GOLDEN RETRIEVER Alicia Hebden 

 3 32 MY WEE GEM 139 

 OB/8853 BORDER COLLIE/HUNTAWAY  Jacqueline Williams 
 CROSS 

 Class: Saturday - Test B Judge: Jo Miller 

 1 44 HALIFAX MY LOVE IS-PINK CDX 207 

 03829-2014 SHETLAND SHEEPDOG Maree Bryson 

 2 45 CANTARA RED-ROXY 204.5 
 05918-2014 GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG  Elizabeth Wilkinson 
 (STOCK COAT) 

 3 47 WISHARRIA WISPA TO ME CDX JD 177 

 05752-2013 SHETLAND SHEEPDOG Margaret Van Oosten 

 Class: Saturday - Test C Judge: Rosemary Cleator 

 1 61 OB CH GOOGLE D ANSWER TO SOUTHRIDGE CDXG RE 281 

 04449-2012 BORDER COLLIE Nicola Roughton 

 2 58 TEVRA SCOT NO NAME CDXS TCQ 270 

 OB/8007 SIBERIAN HUSKY X BORDER  Anne Readman 
 COLLIE 

 3 54 OB CH GLENCARRON TRUE COLOURS CDX TCQ 260 
 06395-2014 BORDER COLLIE Glenys Todd 
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Canterbury Canine Obedience Club 

Championship Obedience Tests 

Sunday 27
th

 September 2020 

Results 

 Class: Sunday - Beginners Judge: Dawn McCracken 

 1 9 LACIE CGC F 71 

 OB/9017 GOLDEN  Brooke O'connor 
 RETRIEVER/SAMOYED  

 2 2 MIA CDX RA ES CGC G 69 

 OB/8091 LABRADOR RETRIEVER CROSS Melissa Evans 

 3 3 RO CH MISS STELLA RAE2 EP 68.5 

 OB/7965 BORDER COLLIE Shelley Guy 

 Class: Sunday - Novice Judge: Jo-Anne Donachie 

 1 12 BLAIRSGOLD NEW MOON MAGICK 96 

 05518-2017 GOLDEN RETRIEVER Linda Blair 

 2 17 GRETCHEN 95.5 

 OB/8398 HUNTAWAY Natalie Vaughan 

 3 19 BLAIRSGOLD MUSIC OF THE NIGHT 95.5 

 03971-2015 GOLDEN RETRIEVER Linda Blair 

 Class: Sunday - Test A Judge: Dawn McCracken 

 1 36 BONNIE JDX 143.5 

 OB/7128 HEADING DOG Bernadette Thompson 

 2 40 SPEYSIDE FANCY FREE RN 143.5 

 05955-2014 GOLDEN RETRIEVER Barbara Stockdale 

 3 33 BOKMASTER FERGUS O CARRICK CDXS CGC G 141 

 04620-2012 SHETLAND SHEEPDOG Jane Kennedy 

 Class: Sunday - Test B Judge: Dawn McCracken 

 1 44 HALIFAX MY LOVE IS-PINK CDX 218 

 03829-2014 SHETLAND SHEEPDOG Maree Bryson 

 2 45 CANTARA RED-ROXY 174 

 05918-2014 GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG  Elizabeth Wilkinson 
 (STOCK COAT) 

 3 48 TEVRA'S IMPULSIVE MOMENT CDX 154.5 

 OB/8209 SIBERIAN HUSKY/BORDER  Philippa Hosken 
 COLLIE 

 Class: Sunday - Test C Judge: Janet Bainbridge 

 1 54 OB CH GLENCARRON TRUE COLOURS CDX TCQ 296 

 06395-2014 BORDER COLLIE Glenys Todd 

 2 58 TEVRA SCOT NO NAME CDXS TCQ 295 

 OB/8007 SIBERIAN HUSKY X BORDER  Anne Readman 
 COLLIE 

 3 61 OB CH GOOGLE D ANSWER TO SOUTHRIDGE CDXG RE 294 
 04449-2012 BORDER COLLIE Nicola Roughton 
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